
Shri Ganganagar - Ajmer One Way Special/04751xxxX - Exp - NWR 
MTD/Merta Road Junction to JU/Jodhpur 
1h 55m - 103 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 08:00 0 1 0 46 176 NWR
2 SDS Sadulshahr 08:38 08:40 2m 1 29 45 183 NWR
3 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 09:30 10:00 30m 1 67 66 184 NWR
4 PGK PiliBanga 10:23 10:25 2m 0 1 92 60 177 NWR
5 SOG Suratgarh Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 1 117 65 171 NWR
6 MHJ Mahajan 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 180 58 198 NWR
7 LKS Lunkaransar 12:41 12:43 2m 1 219 97 193 NWR
8 LGH Lalgarh Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 295 5 228 NWR
9 BKN Bikaner Junction 14:15 14:50 35m 1 299 74 235 NWR
10 NOK Nokha 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 363 78 322 NWR
11 NGO Nagaur 16:24 16:29 5m 0 1 415 74 296 NWR
12 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 472 54 322 NWR
13 JU Jodhpur 19:15 19:30 15m 0 1 575 58 241 NWR
14 LUNI Luni Junction 20:03 20:06 3m 0 1 607 77 NWR
15 PMY Pali Marwar 20:38 20:43 5m 0 1 648 36 NWR
16 MJ Marwar Junction 21:35 22:05 30m 1 679 43 NWR
17 AII Ajmer Junction 01:20 0 2 819 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (21:48)

Apr 25 2024 (21:48)

1

1


